
GIURISPRUDENZA 

Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome PunteggioPriorità 
A KLAGENF01 - UNIVERSITÄT KLAGENFURT 20014246 CARRATTA Giorgia 39,28346 2 
A KLAGENF01 - UNIVERSITÄT KLAGENFURT 20025076 RIZZO Vittoria 37,38092 2 
      
B LIEGE01 - UNIVERSITE DE LIEGE 20015253 TESORO Giulia 41,51152 1 
B LIEGE01 - UNIVERSITE DE LIEGE 20018612 GRECO Matteo 41,35065 2 
B LIEGE01 - UNIVERSITE DE LIEGE 20012398 GIANCANE Elisa 38,76396 1 
B LIEGE01 - UNIVERSITE DE LIEGE 20019495 TARANTINO Lucia 34,31834 1 
B LIEGE01 - UNIVERSITE DE LIEGE 20029375 CUNA Fabiana 33,2401 1 
B LIEGE01 - UNIVERSITE DE LIEGE 20025289 CONTE Angelo 33,03487 2 
B LIEGE01 - UNIVERSITE DE LIEGE 10079416 QUARTA Annalisa 31,44771 2 
B LIEGE01 - UNIVERSITE DE LIEGE 20003097 LEO Serena 29,39418 2 
      
D BIELEFE01 - UNIVERSITÄT BIELEFELD 20025076 RIZZO Vittoria 37,38092 1 
D BIELEFE01 - UNIVERSITÄT BIELEFELD 20009798 FORNARO Lucilla 37,3298 2 
D BIELEFE01 - UNIVERSITÄT BIELEFELD 20002837 BATTISTA Deborah 33,63077 2 
D BIELEFE01 - UNIVERSITÄT BIELEFELD 20029375 CUNA Fabiana 33,2401 2 
      
D HEIDELB01 - RUPRECHT-KARLS-UNIVERSITÄT HEIDELBERG 20013987 MIGLIETTA Simone 41,33598 1 
D HEIDELB01 - RUPRECHT-KARLS-UNIVERSITÄT HEIDELBERG 20012292 DELEO Claudia 41,20723 1 
D HEIDELB01 - RUPRECHT-KARLS-UNIVERSITÄT HEIDELBERG 20014771 DE FABRIZIO Maria margherita 40,88223 1 
D HEIDELB01 - RUPRECHT-KARLS-UNIVERSITÄT HEIDELBERG 20031029  DR OLIVETI Silvia 35,81818 1 
D HEIDELB01 - RUPRECHT-KARLS-UNIVERSITÄT HEIDELBERG 20023079 UGOLINI Christian 33,67077 2 
D HEIDELB01 - RUPRECHT-KARLS-UNIVERSITÄT HEIDELBERG 20003097 LEO Serena 29,39418 1 
      
D KOLN01 - UNIVERSITÄT ZU KÖLN 20013987 MIGLIETTA Simone 41,33598 2 
D KOLN01 - UNIVERSITÄT ZU KÖLN 20012292 DELEO Claudia 41,20723 2 
D KOLN01 - UNIVERSITÄT ZU KÖLN 20012589 DE NUCCIO Alice 39,7091 1 
D KOLN01 - UNIVERSITÄT ZU KÖLN 20009798 FORNARO Lucilla 37,3298 1 
      
D MAINZ01 - JOHANNES-GUTENBERG-UNIVERSITÄT MAINZ 20019944 CAPUTO Lorenzo 38,71231 2 
      
D MUNSTER01 - WESTFÄLISCHE WILHELMS-UNIVERSITÄT MÜNSTER 20014771 DE FABRIZIO Maria margherita 40,88223 2 
D MUNSTER01 - WESTFÄLISCHE WILHELMS-UNIVERSITÄT MÜNSTER 20019944 CAPUTO Lorenzo 38,71231 1 
D MUNSTER01 - WESTFÄLISCHE WILHELMS-UNIVERSITÄT MÜNSTER 20009796 ZACCARIA Deborah 33,55659 1 
      
E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20015253 TESORO Giulia 41,51152 2 



E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20021065 CALO' Riccardo 40,05644 2 
E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20019940 PICCIOLO Martina 39,96939 1 
E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20009592 NACCARATO Federico 39,66839 1 
E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20025842 STAFFIERI Silvia 38,45338 2 
E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20024542 SANTORO Simona 37,71331 1 
E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20025297 MARTANO Valentina 36,84468 2 
E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20021116 MITRUGNO Alessia 35,70248 2 
E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20024049 RUSSANO Pamela 35,46529 1 
E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20014803 ANGELO ALESSANDRO Campanelli 35,45834 1 
E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20019913 ALOISI Nicole cheyenne 34,06667 1 
E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20017823 ABRUZZI Christian 33,49333 2 
      
E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20023189 GUIDATO Massimiliano 40,15832 1 
E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20021065 CALO' Riccardo 40,05644 1 
E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20019940 PICCIOLO Martina 39,96939 2 
E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20025739 MAZZOTTA Cosimo 39,42 1 
E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20025134 GIORDANO Filippo maria 38,51423 2 
E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20024542 SANTORO Simona 37,71331 2 
E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20026428 GUERRA Francesca 37,29389 2 
E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20025297 MARTANO Valentina 36,84468 1 
E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20020142 PICECI Dalia 36,60732 2 
E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20021116 MITRUGNO Alessia 35,70248 1 
E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20024049 RUSSANO Pamela 35,46529 2 
E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20019913 ALOISI Nicole cheyenne 34,06667 2 
E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20015236 SBRÒ Chiara 31,3929 1 
      
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20023189 GUIDATO Massimiliano 40,15832 2 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20025134 GIORDANO Filippo maria 38,51423 1 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20026018 NIGRO Cristian 33,46056 1 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20002327 LEUZZI Daniele 31,91666 2 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 10088324 MERCURI Sara 28,11044 2 
      
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20025739 MAZZOTTA Cosimo 39,42 2 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 10075964 PESARE Serena 29,92339 2 
      
E LOGRONO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA 20012516 GNONI Federica 37,83796 2 
E LOGRONO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA 20018098 CIRIOLO Elena 33,41966 2 
      
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID  20018236 CORLETO Pierandrea 41,15212 1 



E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20019442 SPAGNOLO Letizia  40,90982 2 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20020441 COLAPIETRO Martina 40,57124 1 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20020150 QUARTA Maria francesca 40,50506 1 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20018407 TRAETTA Luciana 40,18153 1 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20020180 TONDO Miriana 39,6101 1 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20023854 PACIFICO Giada 39,55269 1 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20025746 SPEDICATO Marzia 38,43789 1 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20024727 PEREZ BARRIENTOS Sharon claudia isabel 37,94613 2 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20012516 GNONI Federica 37,83796 1 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20019787 PROTOPAPA Adalgisa 37,54094 2 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20015187 NEGRO Federica 37,05996 1 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20020142 PICECI Dalia 36,60732 1 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20030121 RIZZO Giuseppe 36,3589 2 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20025536 DELEO Gianluca 36,01453 2 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20021267 BIANCO Manuel 35,55653 2 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20031995 ARSENIO Maria adria 34,9416 2 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20018628 DE LUCA Andreaceleste 34,37723 1 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20023079 UGOLINI Christian 33,67077 1 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20002837 BATTISTA Deborah 33,63077 1 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20018098 CIRIOLO Elena 33,41966 1 
E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20002327 LEUZZI Daniele 31,91666 1 
      
E MADRID21 - UNIVERSIDAD SAN PABLO C.E.U. 20025298 MELE Elena giovanna 38,62961 2 
E MADRID21 - UNIVERSIDAD SAN PABLO C.E.U. 20025746 SPEDICATO Marzia 38,43789 2 
E MADRID21 - UNIVERSIDAD SAN PABLO C.E.U. 20024727 PEREZ BARRIENTOS Sharon claudia isabel 37,94613 1 
E MADRID21 - UNIVERSIDAD SAN PABLO C.E.U. 20026428 GUERRA Francesca 37,29389 1 
E MADRID21 - UNIVERSIDAD SAN PABLO C.E.U. 20019495 TARANTINO Lucia 34,31834 2 
E MADRID21 - UNIVERSIDAD SAN PABLO C.E.U. 20023470 ZITO Mattia 33,77037 1 
E MADRID21 - UNIVERSIDAD SAN PABLO C.E.U. 20025449 SANASI Martina 33,24924 1 
      
E TARRAGO01 - UNIVERSITAT ROVIRA I VIRGILI 20020747 COLACI Simone 37,19731 1 
E TARRAGO01 - UNIVERSITAT ROVIRA I VIRGILI 20014409 MOSCHETTINI Alessandra 36,59185 1 
E TARRAGO01 - UNIVERSITAT ROVIRA I VIRGILI 20020538 LAZZARI David 36,44285 1 
E TARRAGO01 - UNIVERSITAT ROVIRA I VIRGILI 20015689 OSTUNI Lara 34,26217 1 
E TARRAGO01 - UNIVERSITAT ROVIRA I VIRGILI 20017823 ABRUZZI Christian 33,49333 1 
E TARRAGO01 - UNIVERSITAT ROVIRA I VIRGILI 20016010 MAZZARRINI Mario giuliano 31,5626 1 
E TARRAGO01 - UNIVERSITAT ROVIRA I VIRGILI 10075964 PESARE Serena 29,92339 1 
      
E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20020150 QUARTA Maria francesca 40,50506 2 



E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20018407 TRAETTA Luciana 40,18153 2 
E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20009592 NACCARATO Federico 39,66839 2 
E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20020180 TONDO Miriana 39,6101 2 
E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20009721 GIANFREDA Chiara 35,9071 1 
E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20018890 CALABRESI Mario 35,74947 2 
E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20026134 APRUZZI Dylan 32,75 2 
E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20014416 MASTAI Federica 31,88818 1 
E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20015236 SBRÒ Chiara 31,3929 2 
E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 10086351 DE VITIS Eleonora 30,90729 1 
      
E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20025842 STAFFIERI Silvia 38,45338 1 
E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20014409 MOSCHETTINI Alessandra 36,59185 2 
E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20009721 GIANFREDA Chiara 35,9071 2 
E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20015689 OSTUNI Lara 34,26217 2 
E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20026134 APRUZZI Dylan 32,75 1 
E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20016010 MAZZARRINI Mario giuliano 31,5626 2 
      
F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20019466 PERRONE Angela 42,15212 2 
F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20019415 PERRONE Nadia 41,19624 2 
F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20014246 CARRATTA Giorgia 39,28346 1 
F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20024664  ROMANO Davide 38,28346 1 
F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20019787 PROTOPAPA Adalgisa 37,54094 1 
F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20029424 LUPO Mattia 37,42741 2 
F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20023476 SURIANO Laura 31,71379 2 
      
F PARIS013 - UNIVERSITE PARIS NORD - PARIS 13 20029424 LUPO Mattia 37,42741 1 
F PARIS013 - UNIVERSITE PARIS NORD - PARIS 13 20019467 BORRIA Erika rosaria 37,20571 1 
F PARIS013 - UNIVERSITE PARIS NORD - PARIS 13 20018628 DE LUCA Andreaceleste 34,37723 2 
F PARIS013 - UNIVERSITE PARIS NORD - PARIS 13 20023476 SURIANO Laura 31,71379 1 
F PARIS013 - UNIVERSITE PARIS NORD - PARIS 13 10088324 MERCURI Sara 28,11044 1 
      
F VERSAIL11 - UNIVERSITE DE VERSAILLES SAINT-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 20030121 RIZZO Giuseppe 36,3589 1 
      
F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20019466 PERRONE Angela 42,15212 1 
F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20018612 GRECO Matteo 41,35065 1 
F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20019415 PERRONE Nadia 41,19624 1 
F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20019442 SPAGNOLO Letizia  40,90982 1 
F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20012589 DE NUCCIO Alice 39,7091 2 
F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20018399 SCARPA Vittoria 39,12056 2 



F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20019942 VIVIANO Antonio 38,48148 2 
F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20024664  ROMANO Davide 38,28346 2 
F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20019467 BORRIA Erika rosaria 37,20571 2 
F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20020057 BOLOGNINO Mauro 36,70113 1 
      
G ATHINE01 - NATIONAL AND KAPODISTRIAN UNIVERSITY OF ATHENS 10079119 MERO Federica 25,34176 2 
      
G THESSAL01 - ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI 20020057 BOLOGNINO Mauro 36,70113 2 
G THESSAL01 - ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI 20007637 CARLUCCIO Maria 35,38937 2 
G THESSAL01 - ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI 20014116 VERONIO Cristian 34,32232 2 
G THESSAL01 - ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI 20026018 NIGRO Cristian 33,46056 2 
G THESSAL01 - ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI 20025289 CONTE Angelo 33,03487 1 
G THESSAL01 - ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI 20014416 MASTAI Federica 31,88818 2 
G THESSAL01 - ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI 10079119 MERO Federica 25,34176 1 
      
HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20025177 MAGI Caterina 36,42439 2 
HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20026079 DENTE Davide 36,228 1 
HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20025536 DELEO Gianluca 36,01453 1 
HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20026258 DI MAGGIO Antonio 35,89885 2 
HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20021267 BIANCO Manuel 35,55653 1 
HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20014116 VERONIO Cristian 34,32232 1 
HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20009796 ZACCARIA Deborah 33,55659 2 
HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20014386 DE NOTARIIS Elena 33,1884 1 
HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20003580 BAGORDO Giovanni maria 32,70163 2 
      
HU MISKOLC01 - MISKOLCI EGYETEM 20026258 DI MAGGIO Antonio 35,89885 1 
      
P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20020441 COLAPIETRO Martina 40,57124 2 
P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20023854 PACIFICO Giada 39,55269 2 
P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20018399 SCARPA Vittoria 39,12056 1 
P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20025298 MELE Elena giovanna 38,62961 1 
P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20019942 VIVIANO Antonio 38,48148 1 
P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20015187 NEGRO Federica 37,05996 2 
P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20015207 ANTONUCCI Rosalia chiara 36,73927 1 
P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20025177 MAGI Caterina 36,42439 1 
P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20031995 ARSENIO Maria adria 34,9416 1 
P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20023470 ZITO Mattia 33,77037 2 
P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20025449 SANASI Martina 33,24924 2 
P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 10079416 QUARTA Annalisa 31,44771 1 



      
PL BIALYST04 - UNIWERSYTET W BIALYMSTOKU 10086351 DE VITIS Eleonora 30,90729 2 
PL BIALYST04 - UNIWERSYTET W BIALYMSTOKU 20025011 FALCONE Alessandro 30,72389 2 
      
PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 20018236 CORLETO Pierandrea 41,15212 2 
PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 20012398 GIANCANE Elisa 38,76396 2 
PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 20015207 ANTONUCCI Rosalia chiara 36,73927 2 
PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 20026079 DENTE Davide 36,228 2 
PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 2006801 GUIDA Dalila 35,53441 1 
PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 20014803 ANGELO ALESSANDRO Campanelli 35,45834 2 
PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 20014386 DE NOTARIIS Elena 33,1884 2 
      
RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 20020747 COLACI Simone 37,19731 2 
RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 20020538 LAZZARI David 36,44285 2 
RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 20018890 CALABRESI Mario 35,74947 1 
RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 20007637 CARLUCCIO Maria 35,38937 1 
RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 20001558 CUCINELLI Cosimo 33,35366 2 
RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 10071102 ANTONACCI Roberto 31,1769 2 
RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 10085923 GRASSO Manuel 30,89067 2 
RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 20025011 FALCONE Alessandro 30,72389 1 
      
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 2006801 GUIDA Dalila 35,53441 2 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20001558 CUCINELLI Cosimo 33,35366 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20003580 BAGORDO Giovanni maria 32,70163 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 10071102 ANTONACCI Roberto 31,1769 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 10085923 GRASSO Manuel 30,89067 1 

 


